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256GB

250GB

250GB

480GB

500GB

500GB

Uriin

HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/256G NVMe
SSD

WD BLUE SN570 M.2 NVMe 3300/1200MB/s
WDS250G3BOC SSD

INTENSO 3835440 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1100/MB/s SSD

WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1650MB/s
WDS480G2GOC SSD

WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1500MB/s
WDS500G2GOC SSD

INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/17006MB/s SSD

MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 1TB HARICI SSD

MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 2TB GEN2x2 HARICI SSD

Marka

Hilevel

wd

Intenso

wd

wd

Intenso

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

Fiyat

44,10 USD

38,85 USD

40,95 USD

47,25 USD

51,45 USD

57,75 USD

177,45

usb

282,45
usb



